
MX Prestige Maggiora MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 71 BENNATI M. 1:49.605
Migliore

1 1:54.166 + 04.561 08:03:54.171

2 1:52.503 + 02.898 08:05:46.674

3 1:59.914 + 10.309 08:07:46.588

4 1:52.207 + 02.602 08:09:38.795

5 2:05.421 + 15.816 08:11:44.216

6 1:49.605 --------- 08:13:33.821

7 1:50.405 + 00.800 08:15:24.226

 Po. 2 - # 251 PAVAN S. + 00.147
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.064 + 01.312 08:03:41.461

2 1:49.752 --------- 08:05:31.213

3 2:07.672 + 17.920 08:07:38.885

4 1:49.866 + 00.114 08:09:28.751

5 4:18.870 + 2:29.118 08:13:47.621

6 2:11.481 + 21.729 08:15:59.102

 Po. 3 - # 210 MARIANI N. + 00.987
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.319 + 04.727 08:04:03.642

2 2:19.919 + 29.327 08:06:23.561

3 1:58.659 + 08.067 08:08:22.220

4 1:50.994 + 00.402 08:10:13.214

5 2:20.223 + 29.631 08:12:33.437

6 1:54.420 + 03.828 08:14:27.857

7 1:50.592 --------- 08:16:18.449

 Po. 4 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 01.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.293 + 10.195 08:06:41.705

2 1:54.581 + 03.483 08:08:36.286

3 2:10.215 + 19.117 08:10:46.501

4 1:52.628 + 01.530 08:12:39.129

5 1:51.098 --------- 08:14:30.227

6 2:09.604 + 18.506 08:16:39.831

 Po. 5 - # 807 TRENTO A. + 02.254
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.737 + 04.878 08:04:06.831

2 1:53.136 + 01.277 08:05:59.967

3 1:55.875 + 04.016 08:07:55.842

4 1:53.188 + 01.329 08:09:49.030

5 1:57.089 + 05.230 08:11:46.119

6 1:52.841 + 00.982 08:13:38.960

7 1:51.859 --------- 08:15:30.819

 Po. 6 - # 242 BASTIANON D. + 03.379
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.759 + 02.775 08:03:57.510

2 1:53.725 + 00.741 08:05:51.235

3 2:06.976 + 13.992 08:07:58.211

4 1:57.113 + 04.129 08:09:55.324

5 1:52.984 --------- 08:11:48.308

6 2:05.642 + 12.658 08:13:53.950

7 1:53.129 + 00.145 08:15:47.079

 Po. 7 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 03.582
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.837 + 05.650 08:04:23.126

2 2:08.207 + 15.020 08:06:31.333

3 1:55.318 + 02.131 08:08:26.651

4 2:03.020 + 09.833 08:10:29.671

5 1:53.849 + 00.662 08:12:23.520

6 2:05.564 + 12.377 08:14:29.084

7 1:53.187 --------- 08:16:22.271

 Po. 8 - # 572 BORSOI F. + 03.776
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.675 + 03.294 08:03:51.196

2 1:57.326 + 03.945 08:05:48.522

3 1:59.660 + 06.279 08:07:48.182

4 1:53.904 + 00.523 08:09:42.086

5 2:04.952 + 11.571 08:11:47.038

6 1:54.403 + 01.022 08:13:41.441

7 1:53.381 --------- 08:15:34.822

 Po. 9 - # 234 GHETTI S. + 03.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.807 + 29.251 08:04:38.008

2 1:57.304 + 03.748 08:06:35.312

3 1:54.522 + 00.966 08:08:29.834

4 2:12.974 + 19.418 08:10:42.808

5 1:53.857 + 00.301 08:12:36.665

6 1:56.831 + 03.275 08:14:33.496

7 1:53.556 --------- 08:16:27.052

 Po. 10 - # 338 CODA C. + 04.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.772 + 07.106 08:04:19.055

2 1:54.052 + 00.386 08:06:13.107

3 2:04.652 + 10.986 08:08:17.759

4 2:01.610 + 07.944 08:10:19.369

5 1:53.717 + 00.051 08:12:13.086

6 2:05.776 + 12.110 08:14:18.862

7 1:53.666 --------- 08:16:12.528

 Po. 11 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 04.532
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.924 + 04.787 08:04:15.590

2 1:56.412 + 02.275 08:06:12.002

3 1:55.035 + 00.898 08:08:07.037

4 1:54.137 --------- 08:10:01.174

5 3:21.318 + 1:27.181 08:13:22.492

6 2:05.768 + 11.631 08:15:28.260

 Po. 12 - # 382 BONIFAZIO G. + 04.671
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.025 + 03.749 08:04:49.230

2 2:07.988 + 13.712 08:06:57.218

3 1:55.603 + 01.327 08:08:52.821

4 2:07.216 + 12.940 08:11:00.037

5 1:54.276 --------- 08:12:54.313

6 1:54.977 + 00.701 08:14:49.290

7 2:10.528 + 16.252 08:16:59.818

 Po. 13 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 04.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.014 + 15.655 08:05:02.342

2 1:56.769 + 02.410 08:06:59.111

3 2:13.746 + 19.387 08:09:12.857

4 1:54.359 --------- 08:11:07.216

5 2:13.208 + 18.849 08:13:20.424

6 1:55.065 + 00.706 08:15:15.489

 Po. 14 - # 270 APOLLONI M. + 04.816
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.061 + 01.640 08:04:01.835

2 2:06.094 + 11.673 08:06:07.929

3 1:54.421 --------- 08:08:02.350

4 1:55.172 + 00.751 08:09:57.522

5 2:07.201 + 12.780 08:12:04.723

6 1:54.579 + 00.158 08:13:59.302

7 2:18.476 + 24.055 08:16:17.778

 Po. 15 - # 4 DOVIZIOSO A. + 04.931
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.895 + 02.359 08:04:00.532

2 1:56.940 + 02.404 08:05:57.472

3 2:12.883 + 18.347 08:08:10.355

4 1:56.524 + 01.988 08:10:06.879

5 2:15.520 + 20.984 08:12:22.399

6 1:59.109 + 04.573 08:14:21.508

7 1:54.536 --------- 08:16:16.044

 Po. 16 - # 124 CAVINA R. + 06.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.317 + 06.651 08:04:30.606

2 2:06.920 + 11.254 08:06:37.526

3 1:57.828 + 02.162 08:08:35.354

4 1:57.333 + 01.667 08:10:32.687

5 2:14.867 + 19.201 08:12:47.554

6 1:55.666 --------- 08:14:43.220

7 1:57.220 + 01.554 08:16:40.440

 Po. 17 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 06.207
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.214 + 05.402 08:04:21.580

2 1:55.812 --------- 08:06:17.392

3 2:44.391 + 48.579 08:09:01.783

4 2:04.059 + 08.247 08:11:05.842

5 1:59.308 + 03.496 08:13:05.150

6 2:15.271 + 19.459 08:15:20.421

 Po. 18 - # 140 LODI T. + 06.347
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.533 + 16.581 08:04:56.464

2 2:01.677 + 05.725 08:06:58.141

3 2:17.422 + 21.470 08:09:15.563

4 1:57.521 + 01.569 08:11:13.084

5 2:13.510 + 17.558 08:13:26.594

6 1:55.952 --------- 08:15:22.546

Fastest lap: 1:49.605 
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MX Prestige Maggiora MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 19 - # 912 MARENGO A. + 06.463
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.132 + 23.064 08:05:08.039

2 1:59.350 + 03.282 08:07:07.389

3 1:59.298 + 03.230 08:09:06.687

4 1:57.247 + 01.179 08:11:03.934

5 2:13.695 + 17.627 08:13:17.629

6 1:56.068 --------- 08:15:13.697

 Po. 20 - # 66 DAVOLI A. + 06.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.933 + 06.774 08:04:49.013

2 2:00.598 + 04.439 08:06:49.611

3 1:58.498 + 02.339 08:08:48.109

4 1:59.493 + 03.334 08:10:47.602

5 1:56.753 + 00.594 08:12:44.355

6 2:02.158 + 06.999 08:14:46.513

7 1:56.159 --------- 08:16:42.672

 Po. 21 - # 322 GERVASIO F. + 06.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.839 + 04.364 08:05:03.810

2 1:56.856 + 00.381 08:07:00.666

3 1:57.239 + 00.764 08:08:57.905

4 1:56.743 + 00.268 08:10:54.648

5 1:56.541 + 00.066 08:12:51.189

6 1:56.475 --------- 08:14:47.664

7 2:10.121 + 13.646 08:16:57.785

 Po. 22 - # 969 TRENTIN J. + 07.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.489 + 08.884 08:04:42.799

2 1:59.996 + 03.391 08:06:42.795

3 1:57.625 + 01.020 08:08:40.420

4 2:12.724 + 16.119 08:10:53.144

5 1:56.605 --------- 08:12:49.749

6 2:14.449 + 17.844 08:15:04.198

 Po. 23 - # 151 PETKOV K. + 07.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.215 + 03.640 08:04:26.238

2 1:58.507 + 00.932 08:06:24.745

3 2:00.195 + 02.620 08:08:24.940

4 1:58.239 + 00.664 08:10:23.179

5 3:46.972 + 1:49.397 08:14:10.151

6 1:57.575 --------- 08:16:07.726

 Po. 24 - # 119 BOSI G. + 09.154
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.991 + 02.232 08:04:22.737

2 1:58.759 --------- 08:06:21.496

3 2:02.685 + 03.926 08:08:24.181

4 2:10.769 + 12.010 08:10:34.950

5 2:00.701 + 01.942 08:12:35.651

6 2:05.540 + 06.781 08:14:41.191

7 2:04.152 + 05.393 08:16:45.343

 Po. 25 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 09.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.146 + 03.167 08:05:11.197

2 2:00.906 + 01.927 08:07:12.103

3 2:32.614 + 33.635 08:09:44.717

4 2:13.193 + 14.214 08:11:57.910

5 1:58.979 --------- 08:13:56.889

6 2:08.083 + 09.104 08:16:04.972

 Po. 26 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 10.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.771 + 01.493 08:04:28.730

2 2:17.547 + 17.269 08:06:46.277

3 2:00.278 --------- 08:08:46.555

4 3:03.507 + 1:03.229 08:11:50.062

5 2:33.017 + 32.739 08:14:23.079

6 2:25.445 + 25.167 08:16:48.524

 Po. 27 - # 173 FALSER G. + 12.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.794 + 05.075 08:04:48.031

2 2:06.908 + 05.189 08:06:54.939

3 2:05.364 + 03.645 08:09:00.303

4 2:02.172 + 00.453 08:11:02.475

5 2:01.719 --------- 08:13:04.194

6 2:02.569 + 00.850 08:15:06.763

Fastest lap: 1:49.605 
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